Town of Yates November Board Meeting 8 S. Main St., Lyndonville, NY 14098 November 11, 2021, 7:00PM

AGENDA

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

SUPERVISOR REMARKS

CORRESPONDENCE

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

RESOLUTION NO. 97-11/21

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE OCTOBER REGULAR BOARD MEETING MINUTES

RESOLUTION NO. 98-11/21

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE MARIJUANA OPT OUT PUBLIC HEARING MINUTES

RESOLUTION NO. 99-11/21

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE PRELIMINARY BUDGET PUBLIC HEARING MINUTES

RESOLUTION NO. 100-11/21

RESOLUTION TO ADOPT LOCAL LAW #2 OF 2021, A LOCAL LAW OPTING OUT OF ADULT USE CANNABIS RETAIL DISPENSARIES AND ON SITE CONSUMPTION SITES AS AUTHORIZED UNDER CANNABIS LAW ARTICLE #4

RESOLUTION NO. 101-11/21

RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE PRELIMINARY BUDGET AS THE TOWN OF YATES FINAL BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022

RESOLUTION NO. 102-11/21

RESOLUTION TO ADD DELINQUENT WATER TO TAXES

RESOLUTION NO. 103-11/21

RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING UNIT CHARGES FOR LEVELS 1, 2 AND 3 OF WATER DISTRICT 4

RESOLUTION NO. 104-11/21

RESOLUTION TO ADOPT ORLEANS COUNTY HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN

RESOLUTION NO. 105-11/21

RESOLUTION TO INCREASE WATER DISTRICT #4 WATER RATES

RESOLUTION NO. 106-11/21

RESOLUTION AGAINST COVID VACCINE MANDATE AND TESTING

RESOLUTION NO. 107-11/21

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE KEELER CONSTRUCTION PAY APPLICATION NO. 1 FOR REDI PROJECT WORK COMPLETED

RESOLUTION NO. 108-11/21 RESOLUTION TO PAY BILLS

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR

TOWN OFFICERS REMARKS

ADJOURNMENT